
LOT 58 AND THE E 1/2 OF LOT 59  
LAUREL LAKE UNIT 1.

YAXLEY CHRISTINE JOYCE
148 SW SILVER PALM DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02731-058

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3416.0400 1.10/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/22/2023 KS 0.35 57,750 0 0 57,750

STANDARD
2

656,474
3,306
57,750

717,530
103,080
614,450

HX HB 51,411
563,039
717,530

0

724,824

1456/1273 1/06/2022 WD Q I 01 605,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FULLER BRADY

YAXLEY CHRISTINE JO

1431/20 2/19/2021 WD U I 37 479,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STAUDINGER CHRISTOPHE

FULLER BRADY
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32451 SFR 1,261 11/04/2014

2023HX Base Yr

148 SW SILVER PALM DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 08 08

0100 01 3,836 154.3394 190.15 729,415 2015 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 3342

BAS 2,473 100 2,473 423,217

FGR 484 55 266 45,522

FOP 172 30 52 8,899

FOP 588 30 176 30,119

FUS 869 100 869 148,716

4,586 3,836 656,474

BAS= W15 S47 FGR= S22 E22 N22 W22$ E22 S7 FOP=  S11 E22 N6
W14 N5 W8$ E8 S5 E14 N1 E14 N44 FOP= N13 W43 S14 E29 N1 E14$
W14 S1 W29 N15 $ PTR= E50 FUS= E10 S2 E11 N2 E14 S11 E5 N11
E4 N18 W44 S18$ W50$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 653.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,306

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,000

3,306

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 57,750


